Metropolitan Intercollegiate Rowing Association

Metropolitan Intercollegiate Rowing Association

Spring Championship Regatta
Orchard Beach Lagoon
April 26, 2008

Apri. 26, 2008

The beginning of the regatta was rather breezy; several heats and the Men's Novice 8 Final

were run over a short course. The races with the short course are indicated.

Results
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Women's Novice 4

Final

Army 8:45.22
NYU 9:01.91
lona 9:13.27
Fairfield 9:58.98
Women's Novice 8

Final

Army 7:59.04
Binghamton 8:21.29
Fairfield 8:38.92
Sacred Heart 8:52.66

Women's Varsity Pair
Final

NYU 9:01.16
USMMA 9:21.43
lona 9:33.63
Fairfield -
Women's Varsity 4

Final

Fairfield 8:31.50
lona 8:35.48
SHUA 8:37.23
Stony Brook 9:00.78
SHU B 9:09.20
Army 9:26.15
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Heat #1

lona A 7:58.55
NYU 8:07.46
Schnectady C.C. 8:14.64
Sacred Heart 8:20.45
Sarah Lawrence 10:51.67

Heat #1 (Short course)

Army 5:25.00
Sacred Heart 5:41.51
Binghamton B 5:49.51
Albany 5:54 .17
Scranton 6:28.88
Heat #1

Fairfield 7:54.88
lona 8:01.40
Sacred Heart 8:04.58
Hofstra No time
Sarah Lawrence No time
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Heat #2 (Short course)

Army 5:23.10
Fairfield 5:41.97
Stony Brook 5:49.55
Manhattan 6:07.58
Albany 6:15.81

Heat #2 (Short course)

Binghamton A 6:53.30
Fairfield 6:55.00
lona 6:56.17
Fordham 7:38.46
Heat #2

Sacred Heart B 8:16.38
Stony Brook 8:20.94
Sarah Lawrence  8:43.79
Manhattan 9:48.48
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Women's Second Varsity 8

Final
Fordham
Binghamton
Army

Sacred Heart

Women's Varsity 8

Final
Fordham
Binghamton
Army
Fairfield
Sacred Heart
Albany

Men's Novice 4
Final

lona A

Fairfield

Army A

Army B
Fordham

lona B

Men's Novice 8 (short course)

Final

Army

lona
Fairfield
Binghamton
Scranton
Stony Brook

Men's Varsity Pair

Final
Binghamton
Hofstra
Fordham
USMMA
Manhattan
lona

7:24.49
7:37.87
7:38.73
8:12.02

7:00.60
7:10.97
7:22.13
7:30.50
7:36.39
7:40.55

6:54.15
7:11.08
7:12.92
7:32.45
7:33.04
7:59.81

3:28.90
3:35.93
3:42.76
3:59.93
4:25.70
4:35.08

7:34.70
7:49.95
7:52.25
7:54.97
8:00.01

8:37.29

A WN -

A WN -

Heat #1
Fairfield
Fordham
Binghamton A
Albany

Heat #3
Army B
lona B
NYU
Scranton
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7:07.81
7:27.84
8:02.01
8:24.52

7:10.26
7:25.28
7:40.57
7:57.30
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Apri. 26, 2008
Heat #2
lona A 6:53.00
Army A 7:05.08
Manhattan 8:13.94

Stony Brook -
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Men's Varsity 4
Final

Fairfield B
Fordham
Fairfield

lona

Men's Varsity 8
Final

Fordham

Army A

Army B

Albany
Binghamton
Manhattan

Team Totals:
Army
Fairfield
Fordham
lona
Binghamton
NYU
USMMA
Hofstra
Albany
Sacred Heart
Stony Brook
Manhattan
Scranton
Schnectady
Sarah Lawrence

4/27/2008
R. Novak

7:17.50
7:23.55
7:25.91
7:28.60

6:03.90
6:19.34
6:21.54
6:37.06
6:38.79
8:01.26

Points
124.0
88.0
84.0
78.0
73.0
31.0
12.0
12.0
8.5
8.5
6.5
3.0
3.0

1

1
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Heat #1
Fairfield A
lona
Binghamton
USMMA
Scranton
Stony Brook
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6:42.50
6:44.09
6:53.61
7:02.74
7:21.90
8:03.58
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Heat #2
Fairfield B
Fordham
Albany
Manhattan

Apri. 26, 2008

6:49.86
6:56.20
7:11.88
7:49.72



