Metropolitan Intercollegiate Rowing Association Spring Championship Regatta Orchard Beach Lagoon April 26, 2008

The beginning of the regatta was rather breezy; several heats and the Men's Novice 8 Final were run over a short course. The races with the short course are indicated.

Results

Women's Novice 4

	Final			Heat #1			Heat #2 (Short course)		
1	Army	8:45.22	1	Iona A	7:58.55	1	Army	5:23.10	
2	NYU	9:01.91	2	NYU	8:07.46	2	Fairfield	5:41.97	
3	lona	9:13.27	3	Schnectady C.C.	8:14.64	3	Stony Brook	5:49.55	
4	Fairfield	9:58.98	4	Sacred Heart	8:20.45	4	Manhattan	6:07.58	
			5	Sarah Lawrence	10:51.67	5	Albany	6:15.81	

	Women's Novice 8 Final	3		Heat #1 (Short co	ourse)		Heat #2 (Short o	ourse)
1	Army	7:59.04	1	Army	5:25.00	1	Binghamton A	6:53.30
2	Binghamton	8:21.29	2	Sacred Heart	5:41.51	2	Fairfield	6:55.00
3	Fairfield	8:38.92	3	Binghamton B	5:49.51	3	lona	6:56.17
4	Sacred Heart	8:52.66	4	Albany	5:54.17	4	Fordham	7:38.46
			5	Scranton	6:28.88			

Women's Varsity Pair

	Fillal	
1	NYU	9:01.16
2	USMMA	9:21.43
3	lona	9:33.63
4	Fairfield	

	Women's Varsity 4 Final			Heat #1			Heat #2	
1	Fairfield	8:31.50	1	Fairfield	7:54.88	1	Sacred Heart B	8:16.38
2	Iona	8:35.48	2	lona	8:01.40	2	Stony Brook	8:20.94
3	SHU A	8:37.23	3	Sacred Heart	8:04.58	3	Sarah Lawrence	8:43.79
4	Stony Brook	9:00.78	4	Hofstra	No time	4	Manhattan	9:48.48
	SHU B	9:09.20	5	Sarah Lawrence	No time			
6	Army	9:26.15						

Women's Second Varsity 8 Final

1	Fordham	7:24.49
2	Binghamton	7:37.87
3	Army	7:38.73
4	Sacred Heart	8:12.02

Women's Varsity 8 Final

1	Fordham	7:00.60
2	Binghamton	7:10.97
3	Army	7:22.13
4	Fairfield	7:30.50
5	Sacred Heart	7:36.39
6	Albany	7:40.55

	Men's Novice 4 Final			Heat #1			Heat #2	
1	Iona A	6:54.15	1	Fairfield	7:07.81	1	Iona A	6:53.00
2	Fairfield	7:11.08	2	Fordham	7:27.84	2	Army A	7:05.08
3	Army A	7:12.92	3	Binghamton A	8:02.01	3	Manhattan	8:13.94
4	Army B	7:32.45	4	Albany	8:24.52	4	Stony Brook	
5	Fordham	7:33.04					-	
6	Iona B	7:59.81						

Heat #3

1	Army B	7:10.26
2	lona B	7:25.28
3	NYU	7:40.57
4	Scranton	7:57.30

Men's Novice 8 (short course) Final

	1 IIIMI	
1	Army	3:28.90
2	lona	3:35.93
3	Fairfield	3:42.76
4	Binghamton	3:59.93
5	Scranton	4:25.70
6	Stony Brook	4:35.08

Men's Varsity Pair Final

1	Binghamton	7:34.70
2	Hofstra	7:49.95
3	Fordham	7:52.25
4	USMMA	7:54.97
5	Manhattan	8:00.01
~		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

6 Iona 8:37.29

6:49.86 6:56.20 7:11.88 7:49.72

1 2 3	Men's Varsity 4 Final Fairfield B Fordham Fairfield	7:17.50 7:23.55 7:25.91	1 2 3	Heat #1 Fairfield A Iona Binghamton USMMA	6:42.50 6:44.09 6:53.61	1 2 3 4	Albany
4	lona	7:28.60	4 5	Scranton	7:02.74 7:21.90	4	Manhattan
			6	Stony Brook	8:03.58		
	Men's Varsity 8 Final						
1	Fordham	6:03.90					
2	Army A	6:19.34					
3	Army B	6:21.54					
4	Albany	6:37.06					
5	Binghamton	6:38.79					
6	Manhattan	8:01.26					
	Team Totals:	Points					
1	Army	124.0					
2	Fairfield	88.0					
3	Fordham	84.0					
4	lona	78.0					
5	Binghamton	73.0					
6	NYU	31.0					
7	USMMA	12.0					
7	Hofstra	12.0					
9	Albany	8.5					
9 9	Albany Sacred Heart	8.5 8.5					
9 9 11	Albany Sacred Heart Stony Brook	8.5 8.5 6.5					
9 9 11 12	Albany Sacred Heart Stony Brook Manhattan	8.5 8.5 6.5 3.0					
9 9 11 12 12	Albany Sacred Heart Stony Brook	8.5 8.5 6.5					

14 Sarah Lawrence

1

4/27/2008

R. Novak